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Symbol Team

2:28:00 **
2:49:00 **
2:54:00 **
2:57:00 *
3:00:00 *!!
3:01:00 *
3:06:00 *
3:08:00 *
3:12:00 *
3:14:00 *
3:15:00 *
3:16:00 *
3:16:00 *
3:17:00 *
3:18:00 *
3:20:00 * I
3:20:00 *!
3:20:00 *
3:20:00 *
3:21:00 *
3:30:00 *
3:32:00 *
3:33:00 *
3:34:00 *
3:35:00 *
3:35:00
3:36:00
3:36:00
3:38:00
3:39:00
3:39:00
3:39:00
3:40:00
3:41:00 #30
3:41:00
3:42:00
3:42:00
3:45:00
3:47:00
3:47:00
3:47:00

The Tweedles
Star-Belly Sneetches
Gals a' Cookin'
Salimarkle

Chex Mix

The Fantastic Voyagers
Emperor Norton's Imperial SS
Taintastic!

Mountain View Mamas
Team Tate

PeriRods

Battle of the Bay

The MiddleFits
Spitacqua

Cat Fighters

meyer madness

Tired twin parents

It's Funny Cuz You're Fast

Dinky Doobs
Monchichi Demo
Gringa and a Half
Ze Carbonoodles
pountains
Runnersfeed.com

Crang From Dimension X

Espresso, Team
Brark
Interrobangers?!
Atomic Sisters
Repeat Runners
repeat runners63
TAR Fans

Hulla Bulla

The Princes
Team Ectoderm
Attack of the Nerds
IXI

In your face!
Alvarado

Team Grace
Nerd is the word

Charlie
Joel
Annelise
Kara

Joe
Allison
Alex
Matt
Karen
Ciara
Raul
Cyndi
Steven D
lan
Bradley
Allison
Amanda
Brian
George
Adrienne
Kristy
David
Masashi
Chantelle
Craig
Carl
Brad
Marie
Toni
Yvette
Molly
Alvin
Daniel
Joshua
Christopher
Alex
Gordon
Emmy
Amy
Rich
Greydon

Participant 1
Graham
Stahl
Bauer
Brotemarkle
Monforton
Johnson-Moore
Kerfoot
Sheehy
Moreland
Tate
Rodriguez
Giang
Middleton
Bevilacqua
Robinson
Meyer
Stephens
Ablang
Garcia
Vincent-Phoenix
McCray
Luong
Kiyomine
Wilder
Wickersham
Gabrielson
Lyman
Africa
Dasay
Keller
Fernholz
Vong
Young
Zerkel
Crosby
Yeung
Cheng
Luong
Alvarado
Wong
Uchida
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Justin
David
Yoko
David
Kelly
Kristin
Christina
Chris
Alexa
Matt
Tony
Lanny
Wwill
Gary
Reynald
Bryan
Dave
Carla
Patricia
Alex
Erika
Mark
Wendy
Robbie
Ting
John
Mark
David
Christina
Andrew
Rosa
Micca
Ben
Nghe
Michelle
Debbie
Ann
Johnson
Richard
Tricia
Aaron

Participant 2
Graham
Yott
Kasai
Salinas
Corcoran
Shaff
Hoheisel
Freeman
Morris
Tate
Perisin
Tom
Fitton
Spitko
Hiole
Meyer
Stephens
Teehankee
Ignaeio
Stroup
Young
Chen
Yu
Wilder
Chen
Wallin
Pressler
Africa
Baca
Keller
Fernholz
De Joya
Grossman-Kahn
Yang
Crosby
Lai
Lo
Luong
Alvarado
Fong
Gong

Participant 3

&

Participant 4



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

3:47:00
3:48:00
3:48:00
3:48:00
3:49:00 ~
3:50:00
3:50:00
3:50:00
3:51:00
3:51:00
3:52:00
3:53:00
3:53:00
3:53:00
3:53:00
3:55:00
3:55:00
3:56:00
3:56:00 ~
3:57:00 !
3:57:00
3:58:00
3:58:00 #30!!
3:58:00 #30
3:58:00
4:02:00
4:04:00
4:05:00
4:05:00
4:05:00
4:05:00
4:05:00
4:05:00
4:05:00
4:05:00
4:06:00
4:06:00
4:07:00
4:07:00 #30
4:07:00
4:07:00
4:12:00

Sunset Boys

bobo explorer
Tran Am Canyon
We're Lost!
HOO-RAH!
Penele-Phanie
Traveling Sisters
Team Trojan
SuperZaks!

WTYL

Wha Choo Doin'?
Team Domina-CHIN
Sischka

Team Tortuga
Winos

Ninja Death Squad
Ricecracker65
Gnome-ades

Got Winners?
MeiRif

Team Zachery's
Ballin' Chain
Legion of Doom
Salt N Pepa
Sloppy Joes
Dropping Sac
Smang It

Angelo’s Parents
HavokAndSully64
High School Sweethearts
ID'ed it

Mr & Mrs T
Ricebucket

Sai Sai Bear
Tremor of Truth
Team truth is out there
We Believe
Caucasian Invasion with an Asian
PigMouse99
Rahcelyn

Smarties

Brains and Booty

Darren
Da
Amy Trang
Russell
Shelly
Stacy
Sarah
Sara
ANNA
Yvonne
Clayton
Irene
Melissa
Marni
Josh
Leslie
Henry
Grace
Stella
Cecilia
Jia
Aaron
Gary
Jennifer
Eric
Todd
Jeffrey
Melissa
David
Melanie
irene
Monisa
Wayne
Kay
Lisa
Megan
Kirsten
Ryan
Bo
Rahul
Amy
Lauri

Chan
Huh
Nguyen-Tran
Ow

Ha

Quan
Easley
Pelosi
TRETYAKOV
Tseng
Choo
Chin
Sischka
Gasn
Roe
Wan
Thach
Kuo
Glogover
Meijer

Li

Hogue
Tomovick
Santos
Woo
Moore
Bradbury
Esposito
Giguere
Reyes
cheng
Casados
Chang
Kong
Peasley
McMahon
Fagnan
McVicker
Chen
Chhabria
Rivers
Green
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Jeff
James
Michael
Ivy

Tu
Melissa
Rachel
Shanan
Charles
William
Michelle
Keith
Jereme
Adam
Rachel
Brian
Paul
Joey
Peter
Arturo
Ben
Stacy
John
Jessica
Michael
Ken
Hana
Felix
Inna
Rocco
David
Carlos
Danny
U Kong
Kim
Molly
Katie
Corinne
Christine
Jocelyn
Kevin
Rachel

Sun
Choi
Tran
Wong
Nguyen
Heng
Easley
Sabin
Gonzalez
Tseng
Choo
Chin
Sischka
Berger
Roe

& Timothy  Nguyen

Keller
Galloway
Lu
Bianchini
Rifenburg
Chuba
Canfield
McNamara

& Thomas Bianchini

Wellman

Li

Mejica
Lederhendler
Esposito
Giguere
Gaglioti

Lee

Torres
Wong

Wong
Cunningham
McMahon
Antypas
Bruand

Fok

Kiyuna

York
Chapple

& Jonathan Bianchini



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

4:14:00
4:14:00
4:14:00
4:14:00
4:15:00
4:15:00 #30
4:17:00 #30
4:18:00
4:20:00
4:20:00
4:22:00
4:23:00 A
4:24:00
4:24:00
4:25:00
4:25:00
4:27:00
4:28:00
4:28:00 #30
4:31:00
4:31:00 #30
4:31:00 #30
4:32:00

4:32:00
4:33:00 #30
4:34:00
4:34:00
4:35:00
4:35:00 #30
4:35:00 !!
4:35:00
4:36:00 A
4:36:00 !!
4:36:00
4:37:00
4:39:00
4:39:00
4:40:00
4:40:00
4:40:00 !!
4:41:00

Hauscarriague24

The Notorious B.L.T.
Play hard or go home
SO LOST

Biggie Smalls

Total Eclipse of the Heart
ALPHA Q

Team Taylor

Green Lantern Corps
Green Lantern Corps 2
Team Portal
Dreamwork

Dynamic Duo5
SUCKERS!

Looking Good for Jesus
Sofa King

MarlLen

Poopeye

Purple Team

H&M

sturt

Yip Yip

The A Team

Ju-Lo from the Dock of
the Bay

Flash Mob

The Annexation of Puerto Rico
Double Trouble96
(C.L.A.1.M.2.Ph.A.M.E)
Flash Mob
Flint-Stoners

Mr. Chows Magic Show
The Cowsins

Team Hella Sex

Super Fantastic Sparkly Unicorns
The B Team

The Sistows

Mochila Madness
Flash Mob53

Super Baka!

TuTu Fabulous

Booty Vicious

Nicole
Benson
Annette
Danny
Chris
Justin
DENNY
Christine
Ruben
Kiley
Joseph
laurie
Erica
Suong
Dina
Cindy
Marina
Elizabeth
Alessandro
Michele
stephanie
Kenneth
Ella

Julia
Barbara
Alexander
Stephanie
Allan
Kristen
Jonathan
Molly
Michael
Dustin
Lily
Megan
Anne

Dan
Carrie
Wilson
Julie
Jennifer

Hauscarriague
Li
navarro
Wong
Lee
Chen
TRAN
Taylor
Orosco
Hoppe
Chen
mckeel
Reed
Vong
Fernandez
Hensley
Stofsky
Hwang
Isola
Lee

lee
Shaw
Gower

Chan

Dyas
Bridgeforth
Glasgow
Castuciano
Bishop
Deer

Tang
Nguyen
Nguyen

Li

Holeman
Martyn
Saenz
Ankley
Lee
Calderon
Inouye
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Yvonne
Lincy
Dexter
Diana
Shioun
Alana
CURTIS
Tom
Haley
Kirk
Ethan
Taylor
Hannah
Joe
Kristina
Eva
Leonard
Loh-Shan
Jessica
Hong
kurt
Derek
Neil

Lori
Michelle
Devin
Kylie
Erwin
Debbie
Zoey
Erik
Katie
Duke
Kimberly
Jeremey
Claire
Teri
April
Stefanie
Lisabet
Monica

Hauscarriague
Suen
navarro
Chiu

Kim

Burke

LEE
Taylor
Seppa
Hoppe
Chan
Erickson
Hanrahan
Ouyang
Lewis
Steffensen
Stofsky
Leung
Bardoulas
Fang

loidl

Gaw
McChesney

Stasukelis
Jakobsen
Olson
Lombardi
Sabio
Espino
Ryan
Burgio
Nguyen
Le
Barger
Holeman
Whitehead
Saenz
Nelson
Utomo
Nieves
Ulrich

& Jackie

Nguyen

& Chrissie

Nguyen



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165

4:41:00
4:41:00
4:41:00
4:44:00
4:44:00
4:45:00 #30
4:45:00
4:46:00
4:47:00
4:48:00 A
4:48:00 #30
4:49:00
4:51:00 #30
4:53:00
4:53:00
4:53:00
4:53:00
4:53:00
4:54:00
4:54:00 #60
4:54:00
4:55:00
4:55:00 #30
4:55:00
4:55:00
4:55:00
4:55:00 #30
4:56:00
4:56:00
4:56:00
4:57:00 #30
4:57:00 #30
4:57:00
4:57:00 A
4:58:00 !!
4:58:00
4:58:00
4:58:00 MY
4:58:00
4:59:00
4:59:00
4:59:00

friends with benefits
Sparkle Divas
Woooo0 Girls
Telejelly
Tubbernators
Pulled Hamstrings
Wii e-lemon-ate
GTL

Nothing To Fear
Night and Day
Ninja Cows

Fists of Fury

Force 510

Chaser and Keeper
Fist Pumpers
T-Shirt Time
Tinker

The GALavanters
Chickas Locas

The Disclaimers
Stockton Starrs
Team Dart
Lisztomanias
Lloydlings
Lloydlings29
PizazzCorp

Tumba

Assaulted Nuts
Sha'dynasty
Turners

Beep Bop Boop Bop
Beep Bop Bop
Vegas Magic

Team Russell
Dynamic Duo77
Peas in a Pod
Valentine

Team BS

Yes, K2 Can!

The Lady Scouts
Merry Mayhem Brigade
Thunder Down Under

Claudia
Kindra
Kristina
Gajan
Jennifer
Glen
Matthew
Aki
Wayne
Kim
Melody
Andrea
Sonia
Lydia
Michelle
Justine
Jasper
Christine
Ana

Jodi
Chris
Desiree
Tra

Katy
Zoe

Dan
Catherine
jeffrey
Mark Shane
Saxon
Joya
Romy
Jodi

Jeff

Don
Sesame
Nicole
Martha
Patricia
Bonny
Heidi
Charlotte

Chan
Donald
Baker
Kulasingham
Cheng
Yamakawa
Deien
Naito
Riddle
Potvin
Gawliu
Froehlich
IronCloud
Kan
lafigliola
Vigil

Chan

von Briesen
Castaneda
Borkowitz
Schrimpl
Dela Pena
Pham
Lloyd
Unruh
Rama

Tran
Balagot
Balagot
Turner
Schwartzberg
Colombatto
Pinn
Russell
Gurskis
Mish
Valentine
Baeli

Kwok
Starr
LaBudde
Cheng
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Ashanta
Courtney
Tania
Myra
Francisco
Matt
Nichole
Bryce
Felicia
Amanda
Sophia
Craig
Karl
Kellen
Lisa

Alex
Mindy
Deborah

Bob
Diane
Gilbreath Il
Eric
Chris
Jenny
Edmund
Davis
jenner
Alan
Steve
Wren
Lena
Greg
Donna
Arlene
Marilyn
James
J.M.
Stefanie
Jennifer
Amy
Alicia

Yapa
Powers
Garcia
Cheng
Avendano
Reimer
Foppiano
Burnet
Riddle
Berkowitz
Shin
Carmichael
Spargur
Yeung
Krolikowski

& Zoe Berkowitz

Rollin
Yang
Baratta

Morris
Starr
Arthur
Herskowitz
Lloyd

Lloyd
Velasquez
Tang
Balagot
Alegre
Turner
Myer
D'Giulia
Pinn
Russell
Yang
Jaynes
Valentine
Baeli & Melissa
Kawasaki

Conklin

Bianchi
McNece
Ong

& Madeline Jardine



166 4:59:00 Victorious Secret88 Christina Olson & Mollie Beeman
167 5:00:00 Five O'Clock Somewhere Il Jo Monday & Gene Monday
168 5:00:00 Trouble Makers Cathrine Cabalu & Yamilette Mendoza
169 5:00:00 !! Urban Decadence Heidi Rolfson & Bridgit McGarry
170 5:00:00 Vegas Magic57 Jon Powell & Renee Powell
171 5:00:00 Wacky Wahines Julianne Londquist & Betty Dankas
5:00:00 Clueless Wanderers Karen Richards & Kevin Richards
172 5:00:00 Worth the Wait! Brad LoCicero & Susan LoCicero
173 5:04:00 #30 chingchongwingwongs  Susan Vong & Mike Phung
174 5:04:00 #30 Frolicious Wendy Long & Helen Vong
175 5:15:00 #30 Couch Potatoes Soniya Rajwani & Dinesh Rajwani
176 5:16:00 #30 team old skool Emiko Someya & Lisa Vuong
177 5:17:00 #30 Nutty Banana Insurgents Lisa Faucher & Chris Orcutt
178 5:19:00 #30 Mimosa Makers Jared Claus & Llaurie Boke
179 5:19:00 430  Noshi-nosh-nosh Sinem Beyhan & Deniz Pelvan
180 5:19:00 #30 Say Hey Kids Ron Sciandri & Melinda Miller
181 5:19:00 Too Cool for School11 Kathy Tran & Betty Tran
182 5:21:00 #30 Pinto, Team Heather Pinto & Manuel Pinto
183 5:24:00 #30 Its 5pm Somewhere Ken Brown & Dana Brown
184 5:27:00 #30 GSDers Jeffrey Harry & Dana Santa Cruz
185 5:28:00 #30 The Y-Nots Stephanie Burkhart & Aaron Dowe
186 5:29:00 #30 Mayhew-McMurray James Mayhew-McMurray & John Mayhew-McMurray
187 5:41:00 #30!!  Runtime Polylmorphs Carolyn Davis & Mary Ellen Niedzielski
188 6:12:00 #180  Junior Mints, The Vanessa Alvarado & Greg Ford
189 6:24:00 #90 PwnedJ0O0 Alan Qian & Mona Wong
DNF Anthina Anthony Lum & Christina Lum
DNF Colorado Flight Susan Knill & Colleen Knill
DNF Devisca Francisca Ruslani & Devi Ruslani
DNF Eye-Poppin' Princesses ~ Molly OShea & Natalie Powell
DNF Flower Power34 Janet Wu & Gina Farag
DNF FOMFOK25 Kathy Wimble & Michael Wimble
DNF The Mobini Duo Dario Mobini & Heather Mobini
DNF 1 Pop Labs VICTORIA RABIN & Anthony Idem
DNF R U READY? James Sitton & Michelle Sitton
DNF Roaming Gomes Debi Shank & Susan Wiacek
DNF A Slow Glow Lyndon Low & Garrett Low
DNF TNT Brian Taylor & Lori Taylor
DNF A Wildpeople Quinn Wildman & Caleb Wildman & Lindsay Wildman & Samantha Reek
DNF Zebra Girls Philrene Toney & Rosemary Francis
DNF Zonoozy Nikki Zonoozy & Hooman Zonoozy
DNF Team Brochacho David Andrade & Nathan Andrade
DNF Howz It Christin Quarry & Rachelle Quarry



DNF
DNF
DNF A

A

1A

Fump

Awesome

America The Beautiful
AC Girls

Agent B

American Girls!

The Annexation of
Puerto Rico

Ash Kaktush

Team Awesome

B Team, The

BOO YAH
Breakaways, The
Carothers

Team Champagne
Chickas Locas

Team Chimichanga
The Core Dumpers
Crazy Nastyass Honey Badgers
Creamwichers
Deuces!!

DONT TREAD ON ME
The Double Ds
Drinks R Us
Dynamic Dual

Team EE not EZ
Team Farina

fun with beer
Ghastly Manners
Gruesome Twosome
HOLY Hsich
HSQUARED

Is it blood or pizza sauce?
Justice League

Kiss My Anthia!
Kung fu Pandas
Team Lola
M&M&M's
massimo

MeiRif98

Shawn
Sarah
Katina
Marisa
Cindy
Rachel

Alexander
Allegra
Danny
Megan
JOEI
Sean
Andrew
Barbara
Ana
Diana
Mukul
Michelle
Craig
Minerva
Daniel
kathryn
Erin
Chris
Christina
Katie
Noreen
Lance
Ron
Marit
Timera
James W.
Max

Erin
Anisha

Shearlene L.

M
wynne
Angie

Lambeth
Balagot
Johnson
Cumpian
Leung
Ruggiero

Bridgeforth
Misonznick-Davidson
Barbour
Holeman
HARRISON
Newlin
Carothers
Halk
Castaneda
Dang
Sharma
Sandoval
Sultan
Salariosa
MacDougall
dery
Rogge
Davidson
Lee

Farina
Roth
Manner
Ylanan
Hsich

Hart

Chen
Schanck
Smith
Agarwal
Hall
Beatie
hegarty
Grech
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Ria
Dominic
Kasandra
Brandee
Leung
Elizabeth

Devin
Kevin
Alena
Jeremey
Ethan
Patty

Jill
JoAnna

Kevin
Geetanjali
Chad
Debbie
Melanie
Raquel
meredith
Shane
Steve

Liz

Jaxon

Joe
Zandra
Adam Jeffery
Steve
Kendrick
Lorraine
Leila

Vikram
Liza
Dianne
Massimo

Naron

Reyes

Davis
Degraffenreid
Johnny

Weiss

Olson
Blanquies
Retson
Holeman
Sanches
Chang
Carothers
Halk

Pham
Gupta
Robinson
Sultan
Rome
Atkinson
desautels
Rogge
Crounse
Donald
Farina
Sherratt
Manner

& Karol

Loomis
Hsich
Huey
Wong
Schanck

Dave
Estupin
Holcomb
Sirianni

& Jasmine

Pendergast

Hsiao



my team is better than yours Claire

Nofacts Ellen
Our team is better than yours Alexis
Pin me for the 1-2-3 Tony
Pookietits Rachel
Sai Sai Bear Kay
Shadows John
Smarties Amy
Spidler Christa
Superheros Liz
Tiger Twins Alexis
Tiger Twins Max
Team Vance Smarty

Pants Julie

We Do Our Own Stunts35 Stuart

WMD Elizabeth
Woodchuck Warriors54 Debby
The Rufi Colada Josh

Luv Ya Cuz Kate
Santa is that you? Matt

Balmoral Babes and Bob Bob

Kalikman
Novak
Kalikman
Mercado
Nguyen
Kong
Henry
Rivers
Fidler
Karcz
Davis
Smoot

Vance

Smith
Meister
Erickson
Martinmaas
Baptista
Piccianno
Auckland
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George
Michael
Wwill
Lynn
Carrie

U Kong
Anna
Kevin
Aundrea
Justin
Jamie
Catherine

Ben

Dru
Saroya
Gary
Jacob
Molly
Heather
Pam

Kalikman
Novak
Kalikman
Honeywood
Tribble
Wong
Christensen
York
Spencer
Auch

Milller

Ngo

Vance

Parker

Wronski

Hayward
Martinmaas

Lynch
Rhyne-Christensen
Auckland

& Kristy Auckland & Rhona

Auckland



